
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
YOUTH MEN

200907055-15-1/1
Palais Tunis

29/07/2009  21:00
UP  TO  MATCH  55

MARTINEZ Carlos

SOTO A Edgar

SILVA S Drubil

ESCOBAR Hernan

IBARRA S Jhon

SALCEDO Giorgios

DELGADO Ihoma

MARTINEZ Carlos

MENDOZA Carlos

LOPEZ Leonel

FLORES P Ever

CONTRERAS David

LA CRUZ F Carlos

VILLEGAS B Jose

MEDINA Juan

BELLO C Pedro

MARTINEZ Carlos

MEDINA Juan

BELLO C Pedro
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0/1

1/1
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19/26
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1/6
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1/1

4/6

1/1
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1/1

1/1
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0/1
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13/19
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0/1
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1/1

1/1
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0/2

4/6

7/7

11/13
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1/2
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17/32

16/36

15/30

9/19

16/19

7/21

7/14

3/7

2/4

2/12

12/26

0/2

106/222

53/206

0/5

6/32

59/243
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Side Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate
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ShotNo. Name

VENEZUELA
(COURT PLAYER)

17

37

7
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13

2
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5
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2

8

2

2

2

2

2
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 24.6%
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100.0%

 84.6%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.
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5
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TIME

02 : 07

02 : 16

02 : 13

02 : 13

00 : 37

01 : 31

03 : 05

01 : 21

00 : 53

00 : 12

01 : 52

02 : 35

00 : 44

00 : 26

00 : 04

00 : 01

02 : 07

00 : 04

00 : 01
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   55 200907055-42-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 MARTINEZ Carlos 2 SOTO A Edgar 3 SILVA S Drubil 4 ESCOBAR Hernan 5 IBARRA S Jhon 6 SALCEDO Giorgios 7 DELGADO Ihoma 8 MARTINEZ Carlos 

9 MENDOZA Carlos 10 LOPEZ Leonel 11 FLORES P Ever 12 CONTRERAS David 13 LA CRUZ F Carlos 14 VILLEGAS B Jose 16 MEDINA Juan 20 BELLO C Pedro 

OPPONENT
7 M DABAA Ehab  14 STEPANCIC Luka  6 GARCIA Fco j  10 M ELKABIR A  6 HECTOR Hiraldo  7 PIZARRO Ignacio  4 MIRALLES A Alber  17 CANEPA Santiago

 14 GUEDEA R Ferran  6 BELFINGER Ivan  9 HUD Vedran  9 M EISA Anwar  11 FRANCISCO Perez  6 ROBERT Agustin  5 LEDINSKI K  18 GARCIA M Marc

VENEZUELA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

19/26 20/28

13/19 17/24

11/13 14/20

3/17

23/41

4/15

5/8

10/13

9/33

3/16

6/21

42/6112/30

23/29

15/23

17/26

10/15

8/9

6/12
 1 MARTINEZ Carlos

 16 MEDINA Juan

 20 BELLO C Pedro

 1 PASCUAL Pacheco

 16 SCHAMANN 

 12 VUKAS Ante

 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 6 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 5 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 4 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 6 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3 
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  1/13     2/7     4/19  

  4/20     1/4    11/23 

  6/41    4/10   20/69 

                                    

                           0/1   

   0/1                  0/3   

   0/5      0/3      0/5   

   1/4      0/1      1/1   

   3/8      0/2      1/3   

   1/2      0/1      1/3   

   2/3      1/1      2/5   

   2/8                  3/9   

               0/3               

                           1/5   

   5/8      1/2      3/9   

   0/1                  0/1   

   0/2                  1/2   

   1/5      2/2      5/7   

CRO 

ARG 

PUR 

LBA CRO ESP LBA PUR ARG ESP ARG 

ESP CRO CRO LBA PUR  ARG CRO  ESP
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